FIET/HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 2J& (11.6km)
JEFZ No. K4
1 627 &5 ERK. /)37
2 616 E& HIE 717547
3 710 IR @& nIvanr4
4 666 | i 2.V 304%14h
5 622 | & BEE . hhYadh
6 603 JHHE B&H.77%4I0%
7 714 TN 48F0Th IerhR
8 693 IR K. =Yn7194
9 654 EFZF —#4rTUhR’E
10 676 FH F— 779 Va4F
11 702 HE EASTVAVAE
12 697 &0 E =7 FLY
13 632 #H E=EFAF4VEY
14 5008 = SN IvY a0 RS
15 690 HFE BEAEIUNIVYY
16 662 AT —#F Eb=VHRE
17 5011 [AIER T5AER.~7A 194079
18 656 #AHE SRR VYILLRER
19 644 #t £ RZER/LTH3F 4V 'AY
20 655 KH X ¥7Y39
21 640 F HEiET)ouT
22 696 H® [RX.4hav44
23 648 EH KE 45417
24 608 &L FB . VEYII(Y
25 664 SH BEX Y104
26 641 FoT B 7HEhab
27 701 BiE B IYYH 7004
28 625 K EE - T4n33¥ta
29 647 &F MW NTYIT R
30 618 EiZ B 73FA Y%
31 687 B &ITTH/AAY
32 642 BHE £ 1U7 11t
33 626 BRI KH.7V194F
34 705 FE B— T31h191F
35 602 EMH 3R TH3 7041
36 661 | {HEH . Inh119%
37 709 FHH BH VY104
38 695 =#F &R I3V HER
39 635 | &k Eth. T4y
40 677 KT #8%E. %/¥%19)
41 659 B FH A ThIET /Y
42 675 EUE E—ER v u4FAY
43 683 | ¥k B NYY19RT
44 628 oL & thifty
45 669 ATt J|ISNVLTVALY
46 716 | LI $REL /Yo $49%
47 615 =5 EKEFIvr)U4n9
48 698 {Lik Tt HhoeHay
49 643 Lk BEFH - veymaveT
50 651 | dbIl & +4vvanF
SHIMANOD

[ 2EDER A 34 ]

F— L%
ORCA CYCLING TEAM

RRILBEERZED
#1-PRIMERA-

AVEF—H

MIYAMA VICTORIOUS
SRUH A

Vivace Kakegawa
BICYCLE STEP

BICYCLE STEP

M BEBEERE

U2 BIKES
VC VELOCE Prossimo

Tavg4A4o)L
HS5TIVE—RTI147/18

HESEBEREREE
Kiyoshi Cycle Racing

IVRIES

NCC

CLUB ONEPEACE TOYAMA
orca cycling team

BICYCLE STEP

Team Zenko E#E IXTH

E—%L1=67

95TIVE—RTHA47/18
+CHARIBU

R’ s Cycle

fRFNCC
FILEHEEEMARE

RKENALINI5T

95TIE—RDFHD
Liberta Cycle Net

TNY
T AR/ S RIERR
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16:08.88
16:09.00
16:09.73
16:09.95
16:19.30
16:50.49
16:51.30
16:52.22
16:52.41
16:53.76
16:54.28
16:54.50
16:54.50
16:55.82
16:55.83
16:56.37
16:56.48
16:57.21
16:58.01
16:59.07
16:59.61
16:59.65
17:02.10
17:02.19
17:02.36
17:02.51
17:02.97
17:03.61
17:04.34
17:05.78
17:10.52
17:14.38
17:17.05
17:19.13
17:22.40
17:44.10
17:47.73
17:50.33
17:55.47
17:57.52
17:58.52
18:02.01
18:03.19
18:21.53
18:30.42
18:31.46
18:44.48
18:44.70
18:46.30
18:53.96

2024/08/24 (Sat)

by7°

EDE

00:00.12
00:00.85
00:01.07
00:10.42
00:41.61
00:42.42
00:43.34
00:43.53
00:44.88
00:45.40
00:45.62
00:45.62
00:46.94
00:46.95
00:47.49
00:47.60
00:48.33
00:49.13
00:50.19
00:50.73
00:50.77
00:53.22
00:53.31
00:53.48
00:53.63
00:54.09
00:54.73
00:55.46
00:56.90
01:01.64
01:05.50
01:08.17
01:10.25
01:13.52
01:35.22
01:38.85
01:41.45
01:46.59
01:48.64
01:49.64
01:53.13
01:54.31
02:12.65
02:21.54
02:22.58
02:35.60
02:35.82
02:37.42
02:45.08

¥y
B 128
43.10
43.10
43.06
43.05
42.64
41.33
41.29
41.26
41.25
41.19
4117
41.16
41.16
41.11
41.11
41.09
41.08
41.05
41.02
40.98
40.96
40.96
40.86
40.85
40.85
40.84
40.82
40.80
40.77
40.71
40.52
40.37
40.27
40.19
40.06
39.24
39.11
39.02
38.83
38.76
38.72
38.59
38.55
37.91
37.61
37.57
37.14
37.13
37.08
36.83
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Distance : 2J& (11.6km)

JEFZ No. K4
51 678 fRiEk W =Yt nvT
52 5014 F1H ZEX. 74 4htR
53 611 =H KB/ 3/3147
54 624 HM =EHE - thh4a9%
55 679 BRER +A . nybyett
56 614 | LlUd Zmh . verhhyy
57 682 BHHE E#VIMUTEY
58 658 {EmE EX.HEo10%
59 650 KiR Z=h  A14744F
60 684 FH &M FFIYT¥
61 692 {kHE IKth/HI54RG
62 688 | ZAER.E)yan4soy
63 606 EiE [EE KUY I440/Y
64 601 @M [E /%4492
65 681 ;E/K #4%E /Yi2’En%
66 620 B EiT ¥ V1%
67 617 LK #89r/E¥1927
68 634 M AT LOtIYTE
69 703 /NEFH Ei21/4EM
70 609 2R BEE /08547
71 637 H& & 4rhhien
72 715 | ) B 7vvEnE
73 707 T FHIVEMTE
74 713 | BH g 1119%
75 612 #KE B3/ 1%
76 665 TMEH =R N4
77 660 HLLEF &Hi¥ tE’/3ven
78 667 SEFH ST HN42IRT
79 689 LH #—BA 1430470y
80 668 HH —E ThihR'
81 706 L0 EF 9 FravA
82 670 #AFH B IUMHEY
83 623 | KA E# T1y3eit
84 712 K EE YUY AT
85 5013 | HA &R THi=eny
86 619 %k M. 2 +IbEED
87 610 K& | A1¥Ivhr
88 691 LUK FIE/YIEMRY
89 672 #H)Il B LTR7HA
90 629 KE F - TIEIHEY
91 663 St EE 1941V
92 5001 ##3R OB 3anUHRTH
93 704 | &S #E 8% ahteny
94 686 K BRE.VUETUEF
95 652 L& =B HILFINIE
96 708 HH K 9054
97 645 HEAT — L IILIMYTY
98 646 @ MK IVFH1F4
99 680 =K m3biThYITb
100 671 | &R ZF . T)Fh4h3y
SHIMANOD

[ 2B D& A 348

F—L%A
ARIEXRE
PEOL—IUY

ABRIHEKZE

S-WALKS
TEAM SKY ¥ KYOTO

team S—RIDE
IVROBER

KMBC

S-WALKS

U2BIKES

ORCA

HEEEBEERERE
GHCT
gEL—UY

VC VELOCE Prossimo
KMMR

RBRTEXZ
S-WALKS
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18:55.80
18:56.35
18:56.54
18:57.46
18:58.54
18:59.39
19:11.32
19:32.27
19:37.89
19:44.70
19:49.81
19:59.80
20:11.18
20:12.88
20:13.08
20:19.22
20:24.78
20:41.87
20:42.88
20:53.83
20:53.96
21:03.74
21:16.27
21:17.98
21:20.78
21:25.24
21:25.31
21:31.10
21:53.80
22:04.45
22:05.75
22:05.90
22:18.09
22:36.66
23:02.19
23:03.83
23:05.58
23:11.28
23:23.17
23:25.02
23:40.15
23:50.31
23:51.19
24:05.20
24:34.69
24:46.35
24:50.11
24:53.62
25:17.80
27:14.27

N NN DN DN DN NN DNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDRNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDRNDDNNDDNDNDNDRNDMDNNMDNNMNDNNMNNNMDNNMNNNNDMNDDNDDND

2024/08/24 (Sat)

py7°
LDE
02:46.92
02:47.47
02:47.66
02:48.58
02:49.66
02:50.51
03:02.44
03:23.39
03:29.01
03:35.82
03:40.93
03:50.92
04:02.30
04:04.00
04:04.20
04:10.34
04:15.90
04:32.99
04:34.00
04:44.95
04:45.08
04:54.86
05:07.39
05:09.10
05:11.90
05:16.36
05:16.43
05:22.22
05:44.92
05:55.57
05:56.87
05:57.02
06:09.21
06:27.78
06:53.31
06:54.95
06:56.70
07:02.40
07:14.29
07:16.14
07:31.27
07:41.43
07:42.31
07:56.32
08:25.81
08:37.47
08:41.23
08:44.74
09:08.92
11:05.39

¥y
B 128
36.77
36.75
36.74
36.71
36.68
36.65
36.27
35.62
35.45
35.25
35.10
34.81
34.48
34.43
34.42
34.25
34.10
33.63
33.60
33.31
33.30
33.04
32.72
32.68
32.61
32.49
32.49
32.34
31.79
31.53
31.50
31.50
31.21
30.78
30.21
30.18
30.14
30.02
29.76
29.72
29.41
29.20
29.18
28.90
28.32
28.10
28.02
27.96
27.51
25.55
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Distance : 2J& (11.6km)

B No. K4

DNF 673 ¥&O BEFT LV F4V1E
DNF 607 FJIl #8K.EH7194
DNF 694 /IR 2R

DNF 685 LUO R/ ¥YIFrEDR
DNF 711 BK EE ATy
DNF 613 BE E—. Y1117
DNF 674 EH BEW.UIFVATE
DNF 5012 fE& BHEZ . 1hy'¥+14
Comment

SHIMANO

ahiimano"Suzuka“ Road 2021/05/21 )
EIEL T/ BEO—FL—RAR

[ 2EDER A 34 ]

F—L%
Rise-RT

V.C.NEKOGAHORA
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